JTC Racing Proofing for December 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:25 Lingfield |Lynns Boy 26.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -53.75
Single 31st 15:07 Uttoxeter|Committee Of 34.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -50.75
One
Single 31st 14:55 Lingfield |Olivia Mary 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -47.75
Each Way 31st 13:30 Uttoxeter|Newberry New 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -44.75
Single 3lst 13:15 Lingfield [Apex King 51.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -41.75
Each Way 30th 19:00 Deconso 41.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -39.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 18:00 Angel On High 19.00 3.00 Win 3 3.90 -36.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 17:00 Idoapologise 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 16:00 Restricted Area 101.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -37.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 14:35 Newbury |Nestor Park 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -34.65
Single 29th 14:13 Big Bad Bear 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31.65
Doncaster
Each Way 29th 14:00 Newbury |Coeur de Lion 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -28.65
Single 28th 15:20 Leicester|Friary Rock 9.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -25.65
Cancelled
Each Way 28th 14:45 Leicester[Master Work 17.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -25.65
Cancelled
Each Way 28th 13:45 Burning Victory 34.00 3.00 Win 3 8.40 -25.65
Leopardstown
Each Way 27th 14:50 Potters Corner 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -34.05
Chepstow
Single 27th 14:15 Cornerstone 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31.05
\Wetherby Lad
Each Way 27th 13:05 Aubusson 51.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -28.05
Chepstow
Single 26th 15:05 Kempton |Frodon 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -28.05
Single 26th 14:10 Debece 6.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -25.05
\Wetherby
Each Way 26th 12:15 Skipness 34.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -25.05
Sedgefield
Each Way 22nd 17:30 Biplane 34.00 2.00 Win 2 5.60 -25.05
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 16:30 Artillery 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -30.65
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 14:15 Ludlow |Premier 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.65
D'troice
Single 22nd 13:45 Ludlow |Getaway 10.00 4.00 Loss U -4.00 -26.65
Trump
Single 21st 17:30 For Peat's 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.65
Newcastle Sake
Single 21st 15:15 Ayr Heartbreak Kid 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -19.65
Single 21st 14:45 Ayr Bob Mahler 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16.65
Single 20th 15:30 Lingfield |Elisezmoi 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13.65
Single 20th 13:30 Lingfield |Larcadio 8.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -10.65
Single 20th 13:15 Just Call Me Al 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7.65
Musselburgh
Single 19th 14:50 The Unit 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -4.65
Fakenham
Each Way 18th 15:35 Ascot Llandinabo Lad 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.65
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 15:15 Haydock |Mulcahys Hill 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.65
Single 18th 15:00 Ascot Grand Sancy 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -0.65
Each Way 18th 14:40 Haydock |Silva Eclipse 26.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 1.35
Single 18th 13:15 Ascot Black Op 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3.35
Each Way 17th 19:45 Kempton |Barrington 9.00 2.00 Win 4 0.60 5.35
Each Way 17th 19:15 Kempton |Lady Amalthea 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 4.75
Each Way 17th 15:20 Lincoln Red 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.75
Southwell
Each Way 17th 13:45 Ascot Fast Buck 41.00 2.00 Win 3 7.00 8.75
Each Way 16th 19:05 Gertcha 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 1.75
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 16:15 Theotherside 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4.75
Southwell
Each Way 16th 14:55 Ffos Las |Ranieri 17.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 7.75
Single 15th 18:45 Kempton |Capla Berry 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.75
Single 15th 18:15 Kempton |Kondratiev 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.75
Wave
Each Way 15th 15:45 Kempton |Rooful 34.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 16.75
Single 14th 14:45 Catterick |Relkadam 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.75
Each Way 13th 17:00 Broughtons 19.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 24.75
\Wolverhampto [Compass
n
Each Way 13th 15:00 Glorious Lady 41.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 24.75
Plumpton
Each Way 13th 14:00 Clondaw Bisto 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 27.75
Plumpton
Each Way 12th 15:25 Linger 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 30.75
Southwell
Each Way 12th 15:10 Carlisle |Clear Ability 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 33.75
Single 12th 14:40 Carlisle |Lough Derg 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36.75
Farmer
Single 11th 13:50 Beakstown 8.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 39.75
Cheltenham
Single 11th 13:15 Notre Pari 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 42.75
Cheltenham
Single 11th 12:20 Xcitations 8.50 3.00 Win 1 20.25 45.75
Doncaster
Single 10th 15:00 Potters Corner 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 25.5
Cheltenham
Single 10th 14:25 Hurricane 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 27.5
Cheltenham Harvey
Each Way 10th 13:50 Oriental Cross 67.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 29.5
Cheltenham
Single 10th 12:40 J'ai Froid 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 315
Cheltenham
Single 9th 15:10 Taunton |Quoi De Neuf 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 33.5
Each Way 9th 14:30 Warwick |You Say 101.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 17
Nothing
Single 9th 14:10 Taunton |De Young 11.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 19
Warrior
Single 9th 13:45 Trevelyn's 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19
Newcastle Corn
Single 8th 15:00 Lingfield |One For 13.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 21
Dunstan
Single 8th 13:50 Hexham |Skyhill 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 21
Single 8th 13:30 Lingfield |Elisezmoi 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 24
Each Way 7th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Entre Deux 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 27
Single 7th 13:50 Fontwell |Thomas 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 30
Macdonagh
Single 7th 12:50 Fontwell |Whoshotwho 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 33
Each Way 6th 18:30 Haven Lady 29.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 36
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 6th 13:45 Gripper 34.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 39
Musselburgh
Each Way 5th 15:27 Fingerontheswi 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 42

Huntingdon

tch




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 13:03 Kelso Big River 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 44

Single 5th 12:47 Honest Vic 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 29
Huntingdon

Each Way 5th 12:33 Kelso Spider's Bite 41.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 31

Each Way 4th 15:15 Aintree  |Elvis Mail 21.00 3.00 Win 4 6.00 33

Single 4th 15:00 Sandown|Salty Boy 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 27

Each Way 4th 14:40 Aintree |Le Breuil 19.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 30

Each Way 3rd 15:15 Exeter |Gwencily 26.00 3.00 Win 1 45.00 33

Berbas

Single 3rd 14:50 Militarian 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12
Sedgefield

Each Way 3rd 13:40 Derrick D'anjou 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9
Sedgefield

Each Way 2nd 15:15 Lure Des Pres 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6
Wincanton

Each Way 2nd 14:22 Market |Chase The 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
Rasen Wind

Single 2nd 12:45 Broughtons 19.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0
\Wincanton Rhythm

Each Way 1st 19:00 Kempton |Desert Land 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3

Each Way 1st 18:30 Kempton |Espresso 21.00 3.00 Win 3 6.00 6

Freddo

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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